
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 97

At Go On For At GoOn For

0.0 > Ragle Park 0.1 55.7 R Main St 1.4

0.1 L Ragle Rd 0.4 57.1 > Bohemian Hwy 8.8

0.5 L Mill Station Rd 1.0 65.9 R Bodega Hwy 1.3

1.5 R Mill Station Rd 1.7 67.2 L Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6

3.2 L Sullivan Rd 1.0 69.8 L Hwy-1 S 0.8

4.2 L Green Valley Rd 0.5 70.5 R Middle Rd 0.9

4.7 R Thomas Rd 1.5 71.5 R Marsh Rd 0.9

6.2 L Maddocks Rd 0.7 72.4 L Valley Ford Franklin School Rd 2.6

6.9 R Green Valley Rd 1.1 74.9 L Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.5

8.0 R stay on Green Valley Rd 3.2 76.4 R Middle Rd 1.9

11.2 L Hwy-116 W 3.8 78.3 L Dillon Beach Rd 1.1

15.0 L River Rd 6.9 79.4 R Hwy 1 (South) 0.3

21.9 R Austin Creek Rd 3.6 79.7 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 2.8

25.5 R Cazadero Hwy 3.1 82.5 L Twin Bridge Rd 1.1

28.6 L Fort Ross Rd 3.2 83.6 R Fallon-Two Rock Rd 0.9

31.8 R Fort Ross Rd 5.9 84.5 L Carmody Rd 2.6

37.7 L Meyers Grade Rd 4.9 87.0 L Valley Ford Rd 1.2

42.6 L Hwy-1 S 6.1 88.2 R Bloomfield Rd 5.1

48.7 L Hwy-116 E 3.8 93.2 L Pleasant Hill Rd 1.3

52.4 R Moscow Rd 3.3 94.5 R Pleasant Hill Rd 2.1

96.7 L Covert Ln 0.2

Bill Oetinger 96.9 > Ragle Ranch Rd 0.1

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/19027712 97.0 E Ragle Park 

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

500 Ragle Rd, Sebastopol, CA 95472

Ragle Ranch Park, Sebastopol

Apple Cider Century


